DOCKETED
Docket
Number:
15-WATER-01
Project Title: Water Energy Technology (WET) Program
TN #: 205045
Document Title: Evapcold Comments: Reduce Greenhouse Gases by replacing HFC systems
with Ammonia refrigerant

L W H
(See Unit) 10’ 10” 9’ 7”
EVAPCOLD MODEL NOMENCLATURE
     Low Charge Refrigeration
PENTHOUSE PACKAGE SOLUTION
L LOW TEMP ECONOMIZED
M MEDIUM TEMP ECONOMIZED
H HIGH TEMP NON-ECONOMIZED
1     1 COIL
2     2 COIL
A     AIR DEFROST
H     HOT GAS DEFROST
N     NO DEFROST
W     WATER COOLED CONDENSING
A     AIR COOLED CONDENSING
Nominal TR
FAMILY
LCR XXX P L XX 2 H W
CONFIGURATION DUTY DEFROST CONDENSING
NOMINAL
CAPACITY (TR)
EVAPORATOR
TEMP. (°F)
NUMBERS
OF COILS
EVAPORATOR REFRIGERANT TEMPERATURE
(“L” Duty denotes negative temp.)
DIMENSIONS (all units) (ft.-in.)
L W H
(See Unit) 10’ 10” 9’ 7”
World Headquarters/
Research and
Development Center
EVAPCO Facilities
W
Re
D
EVAPCOLD...Low Charge Packaged Ammonia Refrigeration Systems
Visit EVAPCOLD Website at: www.evapcold.com
  EVAPCO, Inc. — World Headquarters & Research/Development Center
EVAPCO, Inc. • P.O. Box 1300 • Westminster, MD 21158  USA
PHONE: 410-756-2600 • FAX: 410-756-6450 • E-MAIL: marketing@evapco.com
©2015 EVAPCO, Inc.
EVAPCO, Inc.
World Headquarters
P.O. Box 1300
Westminster, MD 21158 USA
Phone: 410-756-2600
Fax: 410-756-6450
E-mail: marketing@evapco.com
EVAPCO Asia/Pacific
EVAPCO Asia/Pacific Headquarters
1159 Luoning Rd. Baoshan Industrial Zone
Shanghai, P. R. China, Postal Code: 200949
Phone: (86) 21-6687-7786
Fax: (86) 21-6687-7008
E-mail: marketing@evapcochina.com
EVAPCO Europe
EVAPCO Europe BVBA
European Headquarters
Industrieterrein Oost 4010
3700 Tongeren, Belgium
Phone: (32) 12-395029
Fax: (32) 12-238527
E-mail: evapco.europe@evapco.be
EVAPCO East
5151 Allendale Lane
Taneytown, MD 21787  USA
Phone:  410-756-2600
Fax:  410-756-6450
E-mail: marketing@evapco.com
EVAPCO Midwest
1723 York Road